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Bautzener Segelclub e.V.

30. IKJR Bautzen 2011

Ergebnis: Optimist B

Datum: 10./11.9.2011
Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung: Klassen-Wertung
Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Jury: Hannelore Stengel

Revier: Bautzner Stausee
Stand: 11.09.2011 15:16

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname
1 GER 10841
2 GER 12264
3 GER 11508
4 GER 12357
5 GER 12875
6 GER 11765 Hydroptere
7 GER 12195
8 GER 11075 Legolas
9 GER 10137 Black Pearl
10 GER 12393
1 GER 12723
12 GER 122 Blitz
13 GER 8040 Wilma
14 GER 10136 Origo
15 GER 10814
16 GER 12345
17 GER 23 0,nix
18 GER 2
19 GER 8047 Wolke
20 GER 12586 Sternchen

21  GER 8907
22 GER 101
23 GER 11212
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Segler

Jahn, Lukas
Fleischmann, Tess
Jahn, Luisa
Jochmann, Hannes
Wieduwild, Mewes
Kochelke, Kilian
Kihn, Franziska
Kremonke, Till
Béthel, Vincent
Cornelius, Caterina
Renner, Elin
Holzapfel, Clemens
Hetze, Viola
Hamann, Ludwig
Wachner, Florian
Glausch, Celine
Hetze, Tamara
Richter, Patrick
Kremonke, Lisa
Mehner, Svenja
Hiibner, Jessica
Urbitsch, Janek
Ebruy, Carola

JG
01
00
00
01
02
97
98
00
98
00
99
00
99
98
01
99
01
99
02
03
01
01
01

Club

1. SCK
SSGM

1. SCK
1.WSVLS
SSVEP
SVLSW
SCwW
SVLSW
SVLSW
JsC
SCwW
SVLSW
1.8CK
SVLSW
1.WSVLS
1.WSVLS
1.8CK
1.WSVLS
SVLSW
SSGM
BSC

BSC

BSC

DSVNr
SC003
SC006
SC003
SCO031
SC008
SC022
SC013
SC022
SC022
B004

SC013
SC022
SC003
SC022
SC031
SC031
SC003
SCO031
SC022
SC006
SCO005
SCO005
SCO005
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1.Wettf
Pkt
1,0
3,0
(7,0
4,0
(6,0
2,0
(9,0
5,0
(10,0)
11,0
(17,0
8,0
(12,0)
13,0
(18,0)
(19,0)
14,0
(21,0)
20,0
15,0
16,0
22,0
23,0

2.Wettf
PI Pkt
1 1,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
6 6,0
2 2,0
5 (5,0)
7 7,0
8 8,0
9 9,0
10 10,0
12 12,0
13 (13,0)
11 11,0
15 (15,0)
16 16,0
14 14,0
19 (19,0)
20 20,0
DNF (24,0
17 17,0
18 18,0
DNF  (24,0)
DNF  (24,0)

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
5 5,0
8 (8,0)
2 2,0
11 (11,0)
3 3,0
4 4,0
1 1,0
9 (9,0)
7 7,0
6 6,0
10 10,0
13 13,0
12 12,0
14 14,0
16 16,0
18 18,0
17 17,0
15 15,0
19 19,0
DNF (24,0
DNF  (24,0)
DNF 24,0
DNF 24,0

4.Wettf
PI Pkt
7 (7,0)
2 2,0
3 3,0
1 1,0
6 6,0
5 5,0
9 9,0
4 4,0
10 10,0
13 (13,0)
8 8,0
11 11,0
12 12,0
15 15,0
14 14,0
17 17,0
19 19,0
18 18,0
16 16,0
DNF 24,0
DNF 24,0
DNF 24,0
DNF 24,0

Ges Pk
7,0
8,0
9,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
17,0
17,0
26,0
27,0
30,0
32,0
35,0
42,0
46,0
49,0
50,0
53,0
55,0
56,0
58,0
70,0
71,0
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Bautzener Segelclub e.V.

30. IKJR Bautzen 2011

Ergebnis: Cadet

Datum: 10./11.9.2011

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung / RL-F: Klassen-Wertung / 1,00
Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Jury: Hannelore Stengel

Revier: Bautzner Stausee

Stand: 11.09.2011 15:17

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf 4.Wettf
Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Vorsch. JG Club DSVNr PI Pkt PI Pkt PI Pkt Pl Pkt Ges Pk RL-Pkt
1 GER 9226 Bardon, Dominic 94 BSC SCO005 1 1,0 1 1,0 2 (2,0) 1 1,0 3,0 100,00
Klengel, Bastian 97 BSC SC005
2 GER 9311 Teufelssegler Jahnert, Tom 95 BSC SCO005 2 (2,0) 2 2,0 1 1,0 2 2,0 5,0 50,00
Helfrich, Fabian 00 BSC SCO005
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Bautzener Segelclub e.V.

30. IKJR Bautzen 2011

Ergebnis: 420er

Datum: 10./11.9.2011

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung / RL-F: Klassen-Wertung / 1,00
Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Jury: Hannelore Stengel

Revier: Bautzner Stausee

Stand: 11.09.2011 15:17

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf 4.Wettf

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Vorsch. JG Club DSVNr PI Pkt PI Pkt PI Pkt Pl Pkt Ges Pk RL-Pkt

1 GER 54343 Renner, Anissa 97 SCwW SC013 1 1,0 2 (2,0) 2 2,0 1 1,0 4,0 100,00
Draheim, Jakob 96 SCwW SC013

2 GER 52892 GoldrieRling Waldleben, Viktor 96 SCwW SC013 3 (3,0) 1 1,0 1 1,0 2 2,0 4,0 75,00
Simundt, Paul 96 SCwW SC013

3 GER 47786 Vogel, Aaron 95 SCwW SC013 2 2,0 3 (3,0) 3 3,0 3 3,0 8,0 50,00
Hocke, Linus 96 SCW SC013

4 GER 50969 Elbling Sureck, Till 96 SCW SC013 4 (4,0) 4 4,0 4 4,0 4 4,0 12,0 25,00
Ulbrich, Beatrice 98 SCW SC013
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Bautzener Segelclub e.V.

30. IKJR Bautzen 2011

Ergebnis: Europe

Datum: 10./11.9.2011

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung / RL-F: Klassen-Wertung /1,10
Wf-Ltr: Udo Pampel

Jury: Hannelore Stengel

Revier: Bautzner Stausee

Stand: 11.09.2011 15:16

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname
1 GER 24
2 GER 1504
3 GER 1075
4 GER 1526
5 GER 1419 Litt Blxenschiet
6 GER 1253 Lotte
7 GER 1530
8 GER 34

9 GER 1409 -
10 GER 1382
11  GER 1579
12 GER 160
13  GER 1497
14 GER 1597 -

15 GER 16

16 GER 79

17 GER 91

18 GER 1658

19 GER 42 Tosto

20 GER 256
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Version 4.4b - (c) 2008 Giinter Meissner

Segler

Kotte, Martin
Diebel, Sandra
Cornelius, Christoph
Lentz, Felix
Plonsky, Florian
Marung, Anne
Emonds, Susanne
Witke, Ute
Cornelius, Anna
Seyfarth, William
Winzer, Dominic
Muller, Matthias
Rintsch, Marie
Witke, Max
Gréafe, Dirk
Heisinger, Klaus
Miller, Ute
Hauschild, Peter
Richter, Timm
Brendel, Julia

JG
78
90
97
95
96
71
67
62
96
94
96
54
97
96
66
67
58
95
98
95

Club
SC RHE
1.SCK
JsC
SCw
SVT
BSC
YCBG
BSC
Jsc
BSC
WSC FRIE
BSV 26
FSCB
BSC
BSV 26
BSV 26
BSV 26
BSC
SCS
BSC

DSVNr
HA001
SCO003
B004

SC013
B008

SCO005
B120

SCO005
B004

SC005
SA033
MV052
SA030
SC005
MV 05
MV052
MV052
SCO005
BG041
SC005

1.Wettf
PI Pkt
1 1,0
2 2,0
4 4,0
11 (11,0)
6 (6,0)
3 3,0
5 5,0
8 8,0
10 10,0
14 14,0
9 9,0
12 (12,0)
13 (13,0)
7 7,0
17 17,0
19 (19,0)
16 16,0
18 (18,0)
15 15,0
20 20,0
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2.Wettf
PI Pkt
5 (5,0)
1 1,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
6 6,0
7 7,0
13 (13,0)
12 12,0
16 (16,0)
9 9,0
8 8,0
1" 11,0
10 10,0
19 (19,0)
14 14,0
15 15,0
18 18,0
17 17,0
20 20,0

3.Wettf
PI Pkt
1 1,0
4 (4,0)
DSQ (21,0
5 5,0
2 2,0
6 6,0
8 (8,0
10 10,0
3 3,0
7 7,0
14 (14,0)
1" 11,0
9 9,0
DNF  (21,0)
13 13,0
12 12,0
DNF  (21,0)
15 15,0
DNF  (21,0)
DNF  (21,0)

4.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 1,0
2 2,0
5 5,0
3 3,0
6 6,0
9 (9,0)
7 7,0
4 4,0
14 (14,0)
8 8,0
1" 11,0
12 12,0
13 13,0
DNF 21,0
10 10,0
16 16,0
15 15,0
17 17,0
18 18,0
DNF 21,0

Ges Pk
3,0
5,0
11,0
11,0
12,0
15,0
19,0
22,0
25,0
29,0
29,0
31,0
33,0
38,0
40,0
42,0
46,0
50,0
50,0
61,0

RL-Pkt
110,00
104,50
99,00
93,50
88,00
82,50
77,00
71,50
66,00
60,50
55,00
49,50
44,00
38,50
33,00
27,50
22,00
16,50
11,00
5,50
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